2

LRBa2387/1 MGG:wlj:rs

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 797

February 25, 2004 - Offered by Committee on Criminal Justice.

- **1.** Page 2, line 9: delete "10 <u>20</u>" and substitute "10".
- 3 **2.** Page 3, line 8: delete "10 20" and substitute "10".
- **3.** Page 3, line 17: delete "10 20" and substitute "10".

5 (END)